
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
101 
277 
204 
236 
160 
155 
233 
109 
251 
202 
172 
122 
305 
271 
197 
284 
189 
169 
260 
162 
316 
212 
275 
217 

Name 
YGOR 
GABRIEL 
ALEXIS 
RANNER 
FERNANDO 66 
EDGAR 
MATHEUS LEITE 
LUCIANO 
DIRCEU JR 
PITT DARCIE 
CLAUDIO 
MARCELO 
MARCIO 
VINICIUS 
FABIO 
RAFAEL MOURA 
WELKER 
LOBO MOTOS 
CELSO 
JEFERSON 
RENATO 
FELIPE 
FELIPE 
MATHEUS 

Equipe Moto Best Tm 
1:56.669 
1:57.410 
1:57.548 
2:00.677 
2:01.084 
2:02.090 
2:02.548 
2:03.662 
2:03.971 
2:05.174 
2:05.585 
2:06.280 
2:07.052 
2:07.658 
2:08.202 
2:08.278 
2:08.315 
2:08.592 
2:08.602 
2:10.132 
2:12.509 
2:12.521 
2:15.944 
2:17.823 

Diff 

0.741 
0.879 
4.008 
4.415 
5.421 
5.879 
6.993 
7.302 
8.505 
8.916 
9.611 

10.383 
10.989 
11.533 
11.609 
11.646 
11.923 
11.933 
13.463 
15.840 
15.852 
19.275 
21.154 

Gap 

0.741 
0.138 
3.129 
0.407 
1.006 
0.458 
1.114 
0.309 
1.203 
0.411 
0.695 
0.772 
0.606 
0.544 
0.076 
0.037 
0.277 
0.010 
1.530 
2.377 
0.012 
3.423 
1.879 

Laps 
7 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
6 
4 

In Lap 
6 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
2 
4 
2 
1 
3 
1 
4 
5 
4 
2 
4 
4 
2 
6 
3 

Class Sub Class Best Speed 
132,899 
132,060 
131,905 
128,485 
128,053 
126,998 
126,523 
125,384 
125,071 
123,869 
123,464 
122,784 
122,038 
121,459 
120,944 
120,872 
120,837 
120,577 
120,567 
119,150 
117,012 
117,002 
114,056 
112,501 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28/11/2024 14:32:49 
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9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Motoschool - Graduados B 

4a Sessão 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 14:14:42 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

28/11/2024 14:13 


